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Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Date & Day

Timings & Events

Theory Session

Practical Session

01/01/25, Wednesday

Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Prabeesh Y, Assoc Prof

02/01/25, Thursday

Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

03/01/25, Friday

04/01/25, Saturday

05/01/25, Sunday

06/01/25, Monday

07/01/25, Tuesday

08/01/25, Wednesday

09/01/25, Thursday

10/61/25, Friday

11/01/25, Saturday

12/01/25, Sunday

13/61/25, Monday

14/01/25, Tuesday

15/01/25, Wednesday

16/01/25, Thursday

17/01/25, Friday

Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

18/01/25, Saturday

Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

19/01/25, Sunday

Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

20/01/25, Monday

Autopsy demo-PG —Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

21/01/25, Tuesday

22/01/25, Wednesday

Autopsy demo-PG —Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

23/01/25, Thursday Autopsy demo-PG — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
24/01/25, Friday . Clinical examination of accused of sexual offence- Dr. Karen
Harshitha, Asst. Prof
25/01/25, Saturday Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
26/01/25,Sunday
27/01/25, Monday Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Prabeesh Y, Assoc Prof
28/01/25, Tuesday Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Prabeesh Y, Assoc Prof
Clinical examination of accused of sexual offence -Dr Prabeesh
Y, Assoc Prof
29/01/25, Wednesday Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Prabeesh Y, Assoc Prof
30/01/25, Thursday :
31/01/25, Friday Autopsy demo-PG — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
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23/61/25, Thursday Autopsy discussion (Injuries) RS5, 3rd year MBBS
: (Clinical postings)- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Ass. Prof | Interns Assessment (169-179 batch)-All staff

and Dr. Pranav Ashok kumar, Tutor Autopsy demo -Interns- (169-179 and RS3 6-
FM 1.8, 2.30 ~RS5 3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N | 10batch) Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
Professor &HOD

24/01/25, Friday Autopsy discussion (Injuries) RS3, 3rd year MBBS
(Clinical postings)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
Ethics- Bsc Vth term nursing - Dr. Jagadeesh.N

_ Professor &HOD

25/01/25, Saturday : - | Interns Assessment (169-179 batch)-All staff
Autopsy discussion (Injuries) RS5, 3rd year MBBS | Autopsy demo -Interns- (RS3 6-10batch) Dr Padmini
(Clinical postings)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor H N, Professor

26/01/25,Sunday

27/01/25, Monday “Internal assessment (Theory)- RS3 2™ year

: MBBS, 5" term and 3" term-
Internal assessment (Theory ) RS6 2™ year
MBBS Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof and
Dr Prabeesh Y, Assoc Prof

| 28/01/25, Tuesday

29/01/25, Wednesday

30/01/25, Thursday FM 5.2 - RSS, 3rd year MBBS (Clinical
postings)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor

31/01/25, Friday
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